1602 .
1 N 802 .
A0 T £22 I e 1.. 106 388 o 106 1
1 1 1
—_ R | Sv/\ I
- qil*: ; - ? ﬁJ Yl
T FEIL TR | SV2R-AL 62K
) N\ s =
D! @!
y 9 - E ¥ = 1
R 1:12
Hil & B
1m0 ) 300 L a11 oo | 147 ) bmo ) 500 1m0 ) IZ‘E%-LA
(100 4 400 . 892 o 168, 110 4
1 1 1 1 1
N N - N 802 .
- T T \ i % } 200 ¥ 400 ¥ 200 }
E 4 E * Qil'f BeFemmmm—m—7————3 T
T Ak
L1 J 11 il
ﬁ‘)l- -
L 150 } 300 N 910 koo | 14z ) J,{La_zm_j*u
k 250 k 300 k 250 }
L1 H1




,i, 123 , 176 y, 176 v 865 ,i, 128 , 130 ,

1 i
5 S
@/moi@%t*z% (184 FL, TI5, EAA-GTFE) ° ° L
g
B
L o %
9
IS AT ) ® —
] S
i 1598 )
v 1598 ,
1 1
PRl XA R ATl
SRk TR e K
FIA% : 1598%798%25 N
&g 1
LTZER B
HéE:
)}’,E @ PR A2 | SYoR-AL 6K RS = A S i
w I VN =t = R15 4L =] R12 4L ® RI10 L
TH 4-1 = JE
U — o RS 7L O r35 2 | » Re L
o = R5.5AFI | = ReABAL| e« RS 7,




RIOLQ *4 (

|4 A )

g
Jh 290 1 ) I
SRR SRR K F5: R
U . 290%290%15 MG 270%270%25
M 2 B 1
T 2SR T 2SR
fi: fi:
t 590 1
< /-Rloﬁ%t*él
d °
L4 1) )
o AE ? o
\R10 743 (185 7L, FI5)
Jtoz 192 L 192 o3 )
L, TUT5)
PRk WE =i ] ] . PRk WE =i
GZFR: SEREEIEIR y 498 4 R MRS
A% . 398%398%15 A% . 590%170%15 ¥ 590 ¥
i&i: 1 '|" 398 f|" ﬁ% 1 ﬁ\b - AE
TEER: Uy A TEER: J N
i N N i
\,(’E T @ PR A2 | SYoR-AL 6K RS = A S i
ﬁiﬁ 4-9 )j é/_;}@ %5‘65 = R15 4L =] R12 4L ® RI0O fL
— . R AL O r35 | © Rr6 AL
o =  R5.5AFIL | = ReAHA| e RS 7.




500

1&5&1_]_92_,r_].92_,r5&,r ,if ,i' 'i’ 500 'i’
S |_| |_| — S— — c’r b
- IS 700%500%15=2
J = 700%500%15=2 I
A O
N
700%500%30=1 T /_\
d d d
I~ I~ I~
IS
d Ne
§ e
140} )80 ) 340 l 80 }
EE: BN EnE
(DI S 2)
500 %
MEL: FAR N L 500 |
SRR MR R10%25%3 ( _F8Z X T ) 4 7
FHE 7005500492
&g 1
TEENR: SR nE
HéE:
)},ﬁ I @ =@ A B | SV2R-AL. 6K G 7 51t B %
w VN =t = R15 4L =] R12 4L ® RI10 L
TH 4-3 = JE
T — o RS 7L O r35 2 | » Re L
A% =  R.5AF1L | = ReAHAL| e RS 1L




PR
3

FAK -
e
TEER: L R4

s

802

AR

TR AR
1602#802%11

1

1602

=

44

‘ELI}E]F&Q SV2R-AL. 62K BR % 5t B £9F
)j é/_;} %5‘65 =R R15 4L =] R12 L ® RI10 L

. . R 4l O r35 2 | » Re L

A% =  R.5AF1L | = ReAHAL| e RS 1L




‘ Bt GO L
SV2R-A1. 6K AR K] — | ‘ \
T 2 & #% DY A




LINSY MEX/E

SV2R-A1. 6k HIEKE]

eS| SV2R-A

PE A% | 1602%802%755mm
ARAEN 2 | 1680%870%80mm
PRAFRAL: | — A
3 | 5 o3-1
WEHS: | &

B -

il P -

%

i

L. 7 2 T P32 B B 260 1A

2. AR AWAERAT

3. BRI P i S e, AR A S
4 ARF RS ARERT .

MR
% K % i N VA
2Bk HR-0. 5mm 0. 5mm 2.8| %K
k1 1600%800%20 | 2 |
k2 1600%80%30 | 2 | 1
A3 860%80%30 2 | 1
k4 210%170%15 1|
TS 400%400%15 | 1 | £
1IK6 1020480015 | 1 | 1t
/Al 80%50%50%5 | 4 | 4

W&
HT £ A
1 |HER 1598%798%25
4 |[EERI 398%398%15
5 [EER2 590%170%15




LINSY MERE SV2R-A1. 6k HEEEKE]

FERALS | SV2R-AL. 6K

FE A% | 1602%802%755mm

ARFN S | 370%370%740 mm

AUARRAL: | FEf

3 f: |52 @ °
WEHE: | I \./
B -

L. 72 S 3R T FH IS Bk bR A S 1A 2

2. AR AW
3. BRI P i S e, AR A S

il
8
i

4 ARF RS ARERT .

MR
B % i N VA
2Bk HR-0. 5mm 0. 5mm 2.8| %K

k1 360%360%20 | 2 | f& W&

k2 700%300%30 | 2 | R ke

A3 700%360%30 | 2 |
2 | AE 675%300%300
6 |JK 270%270%25

L




LINSY MEX/E

SV2R-A1. 6k 3K

PR | SV2R-AL. 62K
PE A% | 1602%802%755mm
ARAEN 2 | 780%570%135mm
PRAFRAL: | — A

3 | E 338
WEHE: | A

B -

il P -

%

i

L. 7 2 T P32 B B 260 1A

2. AR AWAERAT

3. BRI P i S e, AR A S

4 ARF RS ARERT .

TnE B A

MR
% K % i N VA
2Bk HR-0. 5mm 0. 5mm 2.8| %K
k1 70050020 2 |
k2 560%135%30 | 2 | 1
A3 700%135%30 2 | 1
MR R 430%100%90 1|
YA 135%50%50%5 | 4 | ftF

&
e 2 A #E
3 | EAAR 700%500%92 1
e A 1




LINSY MEXKE

F 4 % /Hardware list

# % /Parts List

Z ¥ RE K/ Assembly Instruction

o

Mm% Model NO. SV2R-AL. 6k

(A) %19

=
e LK Specification

1602%802*755
ZETH Tool Z¥ A% Installer

1 3 + F 2LAT (M8*35)
bevel cross screw
(M8#35mm) colored zinc

/\

(B)*1
WA ARF

Hexagon socket wrench

O

(C)*8

<

(D) %6

WE

Double-sided pad

AT (14%3mm) & &

Foot nails-(diameter
14%3mm) white

e £ #r A HE # R

NO. Name Specification| QTY Material

1 | &M Top panel 1598%798%25 | 1 \(?E%Q@T&
2 |aAE stud 67543004300 | 1 |, WA
3 | BB Thicken the side plate 700%500%92 1 \(;Hﬁjm’ffb}
4 PEFERL Connecting Plate 1 398%398%15 1 \(?Eﬁf‘i’ﬁﬁf
5 |[EHER2 connecting Plate 2 500%170%15 | 1 “liﬂfj‘*’ﬁ*&
6 [JRE Base ioxtowes | 1 | AR
7 AR Sintered stone 1602%802*11 1 i

Sintered stone

1/2




N

SV2R-AL. 6k

224777 /Installation method

(A) %4

e

(B)*1

#34 + F EEAT (M8*35)
bevel cross screw—
(M8*35mm) colored zinc

AR F

Hexagon socket wrench

&

(D) *6
4T - (14%3mm) & €
Foot nails—(diameter
14%3mm) white

(W) =7

e

(B)*1

(#4315 B AT (M8*35)
bevel cross screw—
(M8+#35mm) colored zinc

ARARF

Hexagon socket wrench

(4) =8

/\

(B)*1

#3 + F ERAT (M8*35)
bevel cross screw—
(M8*35mm) colored zinc

AR F

Hexagon socket wrench

O

©)=8
B

Double-sided pad




